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      Melanie Saba
 Chief Executive
 msaba@racma.edu.au
DDI 03 9088 7955

Julia Ritson
Executive Assistant
JRitson@racma.edu.au
DDI 03 9088 7955

Paul Cavicchia 
pcavicchia@racma.edu.au
 Head of Learning and Teaching Centre
DDI 03 9088 7963

Anna Lyubomirsky
Manager Education and Training Program
ALyubomirsky@racma.edu.au
DDI 03 9088 7956

Debbie Greenberger
Membership Manager
dgreenberger@racma.edu.au
DDI 03 9088 7964

Valerie Ramsperger
Manager, Training Operations
VRamsperger@racma.edu.au
DDI 03 9088 7957

Soundra Subramanian
 Assessment and Administration Manager
 SSubramanian@racma.edu.au
DDI 03 9088 7968

Jan Stephenson
 Accounts
 JStephenson@racma.edu.au
DDI 03 9088 7958

Kate Wright
Leadership for Clinicians - Program Coordinator
kwright@racma.edu.au
DDI 03 9088 7965
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Accreditation Coordinator
mpearson@racma.edu.au
DDI 03 9088 7966

Carmel Barker
Training Administration Coordinator
cbarker@racma.edu.au
DDI 03 9088 7967

Nadene Edmonds
 Learning and Development Advisor
NEdmonds@racma.edu.au
DDI 03 9088 7969

Timothy Maddocks 
Fellowship Training Program Officer
tmaddocks@racma.edu.au
DDI 03 9088 7959  The Royal Australasian College of Medical Administrators (RACMA)
 ABN 39 004 688 215

Address

 Suite 1, 20 Cato Street
 Hawthorn East, Victoria, Australia 3123

 Email 

General Queries - reception@racma.edu.au
Fellowship Training Program Queries-  ftpadmin@racma.edu.au
Membership Queries - membership@racma.edu.au
STP Queries - stp@racma.edu.au
Accreditation Queries accreditation@racma.edu.au

Telephone

Staff DDI's can be found on this page.

Main office number +61 3 9824 4699

Business Hours  8.30am - 5.00pm
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